
#SuperFoodsPeru

There is a place on Earth where geography, climate and people 
join together to cultivate the world's greatest larder. A land that 
is fertile and sustainable. It is here that the healthiest superfoods 
are harvested, collected and caught, the product of a special 
biodiversity found only in Peru.
 
Peru, Superfoods Territory.

Seafood Expo North America 2017
19-21 March
Boston, United States
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Seafood Expo North America 2017

PROMPERÚ - PERU EXPORT AND 
TOURISM PROMOTION BOARD
Karl Berger / Seafood 
Departament
kberger@promperu.gob.pe

www.promperu.gob.pe

#SuperFoodsPeru

ALTAMAR FOODS PERÚ
Giant squid, mahi mahi, smelt, 
hake, loligo squid, scallop and 
mackerel.

Certifications: BRC, HACCP.

Alberto Pescatore / President
apescatore@altamarfoods.com
(1) 954-845-9690
www.altamarfoods.com

AXSA FOODS
Smelt, octopus, mahi mahi, 
squid, hake and scallops. 

Certifications: HACCP.

Nicolas Carcovich / CEO
ncarcovich@axsa.pe
(51-1) 422-1353
www.axsa.pe

COMEX ANDINA / PROANCO 
Giant squid, mahi mahi, loligo, 
scallop, shrimp, seafood mix, smelt 
and mackerel.

Certifications: BRC A+, HACCP.

Ling Pan / Sales
ling.p@comex-andina.com
(34) 961-345-285
www.comex-andina.com

CORPORACIÓN DE INGENIERÍA
DE REFRIGERACIÓN - COINREFRI
Mahi mahi, scallop, giant squid and WR 
loligo squid.

Certifications: SQF, HACCP, BASC, BRC.

Francisco Takahashi  / General Manager
(51-1) 460-0405 / (51-1) 261-9198
ftakahashi@coinrefri.com
www.coinrefri.com

FERNÁNDEZ
Giant squid, loligo gahi, smelt, 
hake, mahi mahi, octopus, 
scallops: roe on, roe off and 
half shell, shrimp, seafood mix.

Certifications: HACCP, FDA.

David Fernández / Operations 
Manager
dfernandez@fernandezsrl.com 
(51) 955-428-315
www.cadapefernandez.com

INVERSIONES PRISCO
Anchovy, aquaculture scallops, 
squid, shrimp, silver smelt, flying 
fish roe, ready to eat seafood, 
clams, octopus, canned seafood 
and salted anchovies. 

Certifications: IFS, BRC, HACCP.
Steven Toranzo / Commercial 
Manager
storanzo@iprisco.com.pe
(51-1) 202-1111, ext. 194 /
(51) 998-345-341
www.iprisco.com.pe

PERUPEZ 
Frozen conger eel fillet, frozen 
giant squid fillet, rings, wings, 
boiled bits and pieces, frozen 
flying fish roe, frozen whole 
round octopus and frozen wild 
shrimp pud.

Certifications: BASC, HACCP, 
FDA, BRC, DIPOA, 
ROSSELKHOZNADZOR.

Darío Alvites / President
alvites@perupez.com
(51-1) 221-0117
www.perupez.com

PESQUERA EXALMAR
Giant squid, mahi mahi, loligo squid, 
scallops, octopus, mackerel, jack 
makerel, bonito and swordfish. 

Certifications: BASC, BRC, ISO 
14001, IFFO, OHSAS 18001, GMP B2.

Ruth Ghersi / Commercial Boss 
CHD
rghersi@exalmar.com.pe
(51-1) 441-4420
www.exalmar.com.pe

PROVEEDORA DE
PRODUCTOS MARINOS
Squid, mahi mahi, scallops and 
octopus.

Certifications: IFS, SQF2000, ISO 
14001, BASC.

Draguich Balarín / Commercial 
Manager
dbalarin@produmar.com
(51) 996-523-114
www.produmar.com

SEA PROTEIN
Frozen Peruvian scallops IQF roe 
on and roe off.

Elihai Radzinski / Director 
elihai@seaprotein.com.pe 
(51-1) 619-6500
www.seaprotein.com.pe

 

SEAFROST 
Scallops roe off / on, giant squid 
(raw, boiled, dried, IQF), hake, 
squid, mahi mahi, tuna, anchovy 
and mackerel.

Certifications: BASC, BRC, 
DOLPHIN SAFE.

Francisco Vía  
fvia@seafrost.com.pe 
(51) 944-207-525
www.seafrost.com.pe

SPRING VALLEY FRUIT
Mahi mahi, giant squid products, 
squid loligo, smelt and butterfish.

Certifications: HACCP, BRC.

Víctor Quillay / Sales Executive 
victor@agroempaque.com 
(51-1) 424-3425
www.agropescadelperu.com


